
6:00-6:50 6:00-6:50

7:30 MS

7:40 R

7:50 Plus

8:00 R

8:10 MS

8:20 R

8:30 Plus

8:40 R

9:10 MS

9:20 R

9:30 Plus

9:40 R

9:50 MS

SHOW-ME CAFÉ                         

Ice Cream, Snacks, Cookies

Snacks  in the SHOW-ME CAFÉ                 

until 9:45 PM

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Ken Burke

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Ken Burke

SATURDAY AFTERNOON

 HALL B

SATURDAY EVENING

8:50

DINNER BREAK    4:00-6:00 PM

Ken Burke

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Ken Burke

Ken Burke

Squares & Rounds all evening

7:00-7:30

Rounds Teach - Phase 3

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Mainstream Workshop

Ken Burke

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Resale Shop closes at 6:30 PM                                        

Silent Auction and 50/50                                     

close at 8:45 PM

DOIN'S Dance                                              

Sunday Morning….9-11:00 AM                           

Separate Donation Entry Fee - Local Callers

Raffle and 50/50 Drawing

2025 Missouri State Festival Introduction

2025 Missouri Festival Registration Begins

Ken Burke

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

MAIN HALL A

Ken Burke

OPENING CEREMONIES                                                    

Color Guard, Invocation, Introductions, Square Dancer of the Year, Grand March

 HALL B

Mary & Bob Towsend-Manning

Pre-Rounds

 Ice Cream  in the SHOW-ME CAFÉ                 

until 9:45 PMMary & Bob Townsend-Manning

THANK YOU 

 65TH MISSOURI STATE FESTIVAL   ~~  SHOW-ME DANCE

2:30-3:30

1:30-2:30 1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30

3:45

MAIN HALL A

Pre-Plus

2024 SHOW-ME DANCE 

Missouri Federation of Square 'N Round Dancers

Missouri State Fairgrounds, Mohler Assesmbly Hall, Sedalia, MO

for attending and supporting the

HALL CLOSED

LAST SQUARE STANDING  

Ken Burke

HOT HASH 

Ken Burke

Ken BurkeRounds Teach - Phase 4

Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning

Plus Workshop

Ken Burke

Remember to check out the Silent Auction and Resale areas

Resale Shop closes at 6:30; Silent Auction and 50/50 sales end at 8:45 PM


