2024 SHOW-ME DANCE

Missouri Federation of Square 'N Round Dancers Missouri State Fairgrounds, Mohler Assesmbly Hall, Sedalia, MO

SATURDAY AFTERNOON						
	MAIN HALL A		HALL B			
1:30-2:30	Mainstream Workshop Ken Burke	1:30-2:30	Rounds Teach - Phase 3 Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning			
2:30-3:30	Plus Workshop	2:30-3:30	Rounds Teach - Phase 4			
	Ken Burke		Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning			
3:30	LAST SQUARE STANDING	-				
	Ken Burke	HALL CLOSED				
3:45	HOT HASH					
	Ken Burke					

DINNER BREAK 4:00-6:00 PM

Remember to check out the Silent Auction and Resale areas Resale Shop closes at 6:30; Silent Auction and 50/50 sales end at 8:45 PM



SHOW-ME CAFÉ

Ice Cream, Snacks, Cookies



SATURDAY EVENING							
		MAIN HALL A		HALL B			
6:00-6:50		Pre-Plus Ken Burke	6:00-6:50	Pre-Rounds Mary & Bob Towsend-Manning			
7:00-7:30	Colo	OPENING CEREMONIES Color Guard, Invocation, Introductions, Square Dancer of the Year, Grand March					
Squares & Rounds all evening							
7:30	MS	Ken Burke	<i>Ice Cream</i> in the SHOW-ME CAFÉ until 9:45 PM				
7:40	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning					
7:50	Plus	Ken Burke					
8:00	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning	Snacks in the SHOW-ME CAFÉ until 9:45 PM				
8:10	MS	Ken Burke					
8:20	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning					
8:30	Plus	Ken Burke					
8:40	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning	Resale Shop closes at 6:30 PM Silent Auction and 50/50 close at 8:45 PM				
8:50	2025 N	Raffle and 50/50 Drawing Missouri State Festival Introduction Iissouri Festival Registration Begins					
9:10	MS	Ken Burke					
9:20	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning	Sunday Morning9-11:00 AM				
9:30	Plus	Ken Burke					
9:40	R	Mary & Bob Townsend-Manning					
9:50	MS	Ken Burke					

THANK YOU

for attending and supporting the 65TH MISSOURI STATE FESTIVAL ~~ SHOW-ME DANCE